4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 50000-202335

Description: 0.49 mi of removal and replacement of concrete pavement, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk,
aggregate base, watermain, storm sewer, signing and pavement markings on Beaconsfield Street
from Masonic Boulevard to 14 Mile Road in the city of Roseville, Macomb County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00550 V.I.L. Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)979-6020
Fax: (586)979-7355
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, MI Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
02920 Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml Ph: (586)749-8593
Fax: (586)749-8839
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
06366 DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, MI Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450

Page: 1 of 71



4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 62123-126594

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with 48-inch and 36-inch prestressed concrete box beams and
approach work on Colonial Avenue over Marquette Railroad, Newaygo County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co,, Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01401 Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml Ph: (231)845-1236
Fax: (231)845-0422
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

003 Contract ID: 59000-121198

Description: 5.33 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and
gutter and pavement markings on Stanton Road from Clifford Lake Drive east to State Street,

Montcalm County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00253

00529
01127

04476

uly 13, 2018
Vendor
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN
Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml
Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml
D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 47000-202663

Description: 1.69 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, joint repair, culverts
and pavement markings on West Grand River Avenue from Nicholson Road east to the village of
Fowlerville limits, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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i 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 13025-126673

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with 42-inch prestressed concrete bulb T beams, approach work,
concrete curb, gutter and culvert, drainage, sewer, guardrail, cofferdams, steel piles and pavement
markings on Webster Street over Kalamazoo River, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency
Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 56000-200267

Description: 0.31 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, addition of center left-turn lane, curb and
gutter, storm sewer, signing and pavement markings on Eastman Road at Shaffer Road, Midland
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720
Fax: (989)773-7640
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765
Fax: (989)546-4488
08366 Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)684-0014
Fax: (989)667-5758
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014

Fax: (989)681-5221
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Report vl

Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 76555-129923

Description: 0.21 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, trenching, aggregate shoulders
and pavement markings on Grand River Road from North Shiawassee Street to Grand River
Avenue in the village of Bancroft, Shiawassee County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01682

08421

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

American Asphalt, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(517)484-0260
(517)484-0312

Page: 7 of 71



4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 04000-132252

Description: 0.62 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb and gutter, sanitary and storm sewer,
watermain, earth excavation, subbase and slope restoration on Miller Street from Second Avenue
to Johnson Street in the city of Alpena, Alpena County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
02668 MacArthur Construction, Inc. - Hillman, Ml Ph: (989)379-4024
Fax: (989)379-4024
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Fax: (231)768-5246
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765

Fax: (989)546-4488
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 13000-130178

Description: 3.66 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, fog and single chip sealing, concrete curb,
gutter, sidewalk and ramps, drainage, sewer and pavement markings on various routes, Calhoun
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720

Fax: (269)964-8202
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Preliminary Bid List

7/13/2018 7:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report vl

Call Number: 010

Contract ID: 63000-133057

Description: Bridge preventative maintenance including hot mix asphalt surfacing, gravel approaches, riprap
and guardrail on Manor Road over Rouge River, Secord Lake Road over East Creek and
Lansdowne Road over Williams Lake Channel, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

00550

01501

02748

02946

03134

07130

07965

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

V.I.L. Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)979-6020
(586)979-7355
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(734)234-8005
(734)224-6672
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 58000-200044

Description: 10.09 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, detail 7 joint and crack repair, aggregate shoulders,
pressure relief joint at bridge, signs and pavement markings on Carleton Rockwood Road over
Swan Creek easterly to Berlin Road, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701
Fax: (419)533-6393
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/13/2018 7:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report vl

Call Number: 012

Contract ID: 58000-201833

Description: 0.22 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, spot base repair, concrete sidewalk ramps, drainage
structure adjustments and pavement markings on West 1st Street from Front Street to Washington

Street in the city of Monroe, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00588

01682

05082

05363

07228

07965

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, M

JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(248)676-9570
(248)676-9520
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(734)363-7227

(734)234-8005
(734)224-6672
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 63052-202751

Description: 3.91 mi of concrete cold milling, hot mix asphalt resurfacing, detail 7 joint repairs, full-depth
concrete pavement repairs, drainage structure repairs and permanent pavement markings on US-
24 from Long Lake Road to Orchard Lake Road, US-24 from Long Lake Road to Square Lake
Road and US-24 at Maple Road, Oakland County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 11015-202013

Description: 6.98 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on 1-94 from south
of Three Oaks Road to Red Arrow Highway, Berrien County. This project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

015 Contract ID: 58152-120423

Description: Installation of conduit, fiber optic cable and 2 CCTV installations on I-75 from |-275 to West Road

in various cities, Monroe and Wayne Counties.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 29015-132087

Description: 1.85 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing on US-127BR from Barber Street northerly
to US-127 in the city of Ithaca, Gratiot County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720

Fax: (989)773-7640
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 81075-132128

Description: 0.26 mi of hot mix asphalt carpool lot and left-turn lane, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalks and
ramps, culverts, drainage, sighage and pavement markings on 8 Mile Road at US-23, Washtenaw
County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188

Fax: (810)231-5404
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Preliminary Bid List

7/13/2018 7:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report v1

Call Number: 018

Contract ID: 29021-115909

Description: 0.16 mi of concrete culvert replacement with a temporary bridge and approach reconstruction on
M-57 over Bradley Drain, Gratiot County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

00356

00515

01130

01401

01415

01501

01886

02007

02748

02946

03134

04476

05162

06472

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)835-7771
(989)835-8628
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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#@MDOT 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 29021-115909

Description: 0.16 mi of concrete culvert replacement with a temporary bridge and approach reconstruction on
M-57 over Bradley Drain, Gratiot County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886
Fax: (616)837-0156
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/13/2018 7:14 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Report vl

Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 51021-202705

Description: Structural steel repair and partial painting on M-55 over Pine River, Manistee County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 82025-201023

Description: Concrete sidewalk and driveway work associated with the replacement of the Chene Street and
Gratiot Avenue bridges in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Small Business Program
project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime
contractor.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570
Fax: (248)676-9520
07228 JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (734)363-7227
Fax:
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 82024-201016

Description: 0.14 mi of turf establishment on Gratiot Avenue (M-3) and Chene Street over 1-94 in the city of
Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT
as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
06862 Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, M Ph: (734)676-8689
Fax: (734)676-9137
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014

Fax: (989)681-5221
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Report vl

Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 82025-201021

Description: Installation of lighting on 1-94 at Chene Street and Gratiot Avenue bridges in the city of Detroit,
Wayne County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

023 Contract ID: 46101-200909

Description: 12.59 mi of enhanced guardrail delineation on all existing guardrails, replacement of guardrail
reflector washers, removal and replacement of existing roadside delineation with enhanced
delineation and reflective sign support panels to existing signs on US-12 from Devil's Lake

Highway to Tipton Highway, Lenawee County.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00681

01908
03303

05099

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Highway Service Company, Inc. - Woodhaven, Mi
Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)675-1000
(734)675-3977
(810)695-7516
(810)695-7567
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(616)531-8705
(616)531-8703

Page: 24 of 71



- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 76011-201295

Description: 11.75 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, centerline corrugation and
pavement markings on M-52 from the south Shiawassee county line to Bath Road and from I-69 to
Delaney Road, Shiawassee County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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ﬁaMDOT 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 41131-131653

Description: 4.04 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, concrete pavement repairs,
shoulder, cable barrier and pavement markings on US-131 from the south Kent county line north to
76th Street including ramps at the 84th Street and 76th Street interchanges, Kent County. This
project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 23092-125597

Description: Modernization of traffic signals and ADA ramps on M-36, M-43, M-99, M-100, I-69BL and I-96BL in
the cities of Grand Ledge, Lansing and Mason, Eaton and Ingham Counties.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, MI Ph: (616)453-2108
Fax: (616)453-5729
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400

Fax: (586)992-9845
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Call Number: 027

Contract ID: 50000-202837

Description: 0.76 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement replacement, curb,
gutter and sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on Harrington Street from Gratiot Avenue to
Hillsdale Street in the city of Mt. Clemens, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00588

00675

00929

02920

03089

05184

06472

08208

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, MI

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)739-5210
(586)739-8290
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)749-8593
(586)749-8839
(810)364-9560
(810)364-3970
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 70000-200542

Description: 2.54 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps
and pavement markings on James Street from US-31 to Chicago Drive, Ottawa County. This is a
Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Report v1

Call Number: 029

Contract ID: 54000-200265

Description: 0.80 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, profile correction, guardrail and
pavement markings on 90th Avenue from north of 19 Mile Road to south of 20 Mile Road, Mecosta
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

01127

03260

04476

05162

06472

06713

06923

08329

08797

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(231)796-5267

(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 77475-132896

Description: 0.25 mi of concrete sidewalk, signal, crosswalks and signing at Belle River Elementary School,
Marine City Middle School and Holy Cross Elementary School in the city of Marine City, St. Clair
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570

Fax: (248)676-9520
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 41025-126499

Description: 3.08 mi of hot mix asphalt widening and temporary crossovers, aggregate base, earthwork,
drainage, removal of existing structure and replacement with 102-inch steel beams, construction of
new structure with 54-inch deep steel beams, piles and pavement markings on I-96 near the 1-96/I-
196 interchange in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This project includes a 5 year materials
and workmanship pavement warranty and a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Report vl

Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 12031-125646

Description: Traffic signal modernization and ADA sidewalk ramps at 10 locations on US-12, I-69BL, M-89, M-
37 and 1-94BL/M-99 in the cities of Albion, Battle Creek and Coldwater, Branch and Calhoun
Counties.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00420

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)453-2108
(616)453-5729
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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Report v1

Call Number: 033

Contract ID: 25132-113242

Description: 16.87 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, drainage, interchange reconfiguration, traffic signal
upgrades, signing, freeway lighting, pavement markings, noise wall rehabilitation and replacement,
bridge removals, deep overlay, deck patching, concrete beam joint replacement, substructure
patching, barrier repair, cape sealing and landscaping on 1-475 from the I-75 south junction to the I-
75 north junction in the cities of Flint and Burton, Genesee County. This project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty, two 2 year pavement performance warranties and
a 2 year warranty on concrete surface coating.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

00588

00656

00675

01177

02946

02985

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Mi

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(586)739-5210
(586)739-8290
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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4( 7/13/2018 7:14 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 11016-M51802

Description: 13.91 mi of pavement joint and crack repair, detail 7, skip paving and pavement markings on 1-94
from the St. Joseph River to 1-196, Berrien County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Fax: (517)645-0090
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Report vl

Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 58151-127463-2

Description: Construction of two wetland mitigation sites, Morin and Wilmoth parcels, Monroe County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00616

05348

06466

06862

07604

08183

08797

Vendor

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

D & R Earthmoving, LLC - Howell, Ml

Verdeterre Contracting, Inc. - Canton, Ml

Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(517)586-4033
(517)586-4005
(734)697-4166
(734)697-2809
(734)676-8689
(734)676-9137
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 70000-129674

Description: 4.80 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, trenching for widening, bridge deck surface removal and
preformed membrane waterproofing, aggregate shoulders, slope restoration, and pavement
markings on Osborn Street, Bass Drive and Warner Street, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency
Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

037 Contract ID: 29141-130226

Description: 2.71 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, aggregate shoulders, culvert replacement, drainage, slope
restoration and pavement markings on Lincoln Road from US-127 east to Baldwin Road, Gratiot

County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00253

00529
01127

04476

uly 13, 2018
Vendor
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN
Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml
Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml
D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 14000-202643

Description: 1.03 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing and aggregate shoulders on Brownsville Street from M-62
east to the Jefferson township line, Cass County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List

7/13/2018 7:14 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Report vl

Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 50400-131831

Description: Fiber optic cable installation on various routes countywide, Macomb County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845

Page: 40 of 71



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/13/2018 7:14 AM
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Report vl

Call Number: 040

Contract ID: 77000-129309

Description: Bridge replacements and approach work on Frith Road and Richmond Road over the Holland
Drain, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

01177

02748

02946

03089

03134

06472

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(810)364-9560
(810)364-3970
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

041 Contract ID: 50000-200773

Description: 0.24 mi of concrete crosswalks, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, aggregate base, drainage,
landscaping and site furniture on various routes in the city of Mt. Clemens, Macomb County. This is

a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
02920

04940
07228

08915

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml
Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, M
JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)749-8593
(586)749-8839
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(734)363-7227

(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

042 Contract ID: 15555-130357

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, storm
sewer, watermain, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Water Street from the west city
limits of East Jordan east to M-66 in the city of East Jordan, Charlevoix County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00253

00987
01953

07838

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN
Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml
Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Report v1

Call Number: 043

Contract ID: 29141-130184

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, fill for vertical curve correction,
aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Alger Road from Grant Road north to Hayes
Road, Gratiot County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01127

01415

03260

04476

05162

06472

06713

06923

08329

08797

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(231)796-5267

(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Report vl

Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 79000-202695

Description: 1.25 mi of overband crack filling on South Seeger Street from the south village limits to the north
village limits in the village of Cass City, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
03564

04582

05827

07403

Vendor

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(517)962-4261
(517)513-8065
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Report vl

Call Number: 045

Contract ID: 38000-130214

Description: 0.67 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage, signing and pavement markings
on 4th Street from Audubon Boulevard to Horton Road in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This
is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00134

00253

00529

00777

01682

07604

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)750-3030
(517)750-1095
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 56000-129763

Description: 1.16 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulder widening, concrete curb, gutter,
sidewalk and ramps and drainage on Saginaw Road from Oak Street to Pinesboro Drive in the
village of Sanford, Midland County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720
Fax: (989)773-7640
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 11000-200256

Description: 1.25 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, trench widening, stump
removal and pavement markings on Territorial Road west of 4th Street, Berrien County. This is a
Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Report vl

Call Number: 048

Contract ID: 82457-132537

Description: 0.14 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path along Cherry Hill Road west of Ridge Road, Wayne
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

02946

03134

04940

07130

07604

07965

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(734)234-8005
(734)224-6672
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 77000-202273

Description: 0.16 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, addition of center
left-turn lane, storm sewer, guardrail and pavement markings on Michigan Road at Lapeer Road,
St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02920 Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml Ph: (586)749-8593
Fax: (586)749-8839
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Ml Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

050 Contract ID: 26022-202048

Description: 10.03 mi of microsurfacing, guardrail upgrades, centerline milling and pavement markings on M-61
from M-30 easterly to the Gladwin/Bay county Line, Gladwin County. This project includes a 2 year

pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
06439

07091
07915

07942

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml
Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH
American Pavements, Inc. - Plain City, OH

Microsurfacing Contractors, LLC - Bridgeton, MO

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)724-4767
(810)724-4524
(614)276-5501
(614)276-0570
(614)873-2191
(614)873-5850
(314)989-9001
(314)567-8928
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Report vl

Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 63151-202197

Description: 0.01 mi of reconstruction of a railroad crossing including hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete
curb, gutter and sidewalk, pavement markings, signing and restoration in the city of Pontiac,
Oakland County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
04940

06903

07228

07965

Vendor

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, MI

JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(734)363-7227

(734)234-8005
(734)224-6672
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 22021-202946

Description: 1.52 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps and
pavement markings on US-2 from Kent Street southerly to east of Michigan Avenue in the city of
Iron Mountain, Dickinson County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823

Page: 53 of 71
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 15012-202902

Description: 3.51 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, detail 8 special repairs and sidewalk ramp
upgrades and pavement markings on US-31 from Barnard Road to Mercer Boulevard and on M-66
from Stover Road to US-31, Charlevoix County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 75022-202949

Description: 10.31 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulder aggregate and pavement
markings on US-2 from west of County Road 432 to east of M-77, Schoolcraft County. This project
includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 70024-202765

Description: 6.76 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement repairs on 1-196 from Byron
Road east to 32nd Avenue in the city of Hudsonville, Ottawa County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 81104-201081

Description: Repairs on abutment, pier and beam ends, deck joint sealing, bridge barrier, guardrail, anchorage
replacement and pavement markings on various routes, Ingham, Monroe, Livingston and
Washtenaw Counties.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co,, Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899

Fax: (586)726-8481
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 61023-202331

Description: 12.59 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing on M-46 from Maple Island Road to M-37,
Muskegon County. This project includes a 3 year material & workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480

Page: 58 of 71



- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 611111-126339

Description: Runway 6-24 Rehabilitation and light at the Muskegon County Airport, city of Muskegon,
Muskegon County. See Special Notice to Bidders for additional information. All bidders must bid
on all items in each of the three sections of the schedule of items, including the REIL and Beacon
alternates. The lowest bidder for Section 1, runway 6-24 rehabilitation and lighting will be
considered the successful low bidder for this contract. Section 2 and/or Section 3 may be included
in the contract with Section 1 at the discretion of the Muskegon County Airport if local funding is
available.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

059 Contract ID: 37000-202776

Description: 11.50 mi of railroad track work consisting of Continuous Welded Rail (CWR) installation, rail joint
elimination, crosstie installation, and track surfacing on MDOT owned rail line from railroad
milepost 166.50 to railroad milepost 178.00 (approximately 0.54 miles north of Herrick road

crossing) in Isabella county.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
01189

02935
05397

06441

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Armond Cassil Railroad Construction, Inc - Jacksonville, FL
RailWorks Track Services, Inc. - North Jackson, OH
Timiny R/R Construction, Inc. - Millbury, OH

RailWorks Track Systems, Inc. - Lakeville, MN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)754-4200

(330)538-2261
(330)538-2223
(419)381-6664
(419)381-6665
(952)469-4907
(952)469-1926
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

060 Contract ID: 34141-123596

Description: 0.59 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing and concrete sidewalk ramps on Bridge Street from the
south village limit of Saranac to Church Street in the village of Saranac, lonia County. This is a

local Agency Project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00152

00253
00529

01682

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN
Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
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- 7/13/2018 7:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 12000-130066

Description: 3.96 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing and pavement markings on Jonesville Road from Fremont
Road to Quincy Grange Road, Branch County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Report vl

Call Number: 062 Contract ID: 82112-201072

Description: Substructure repair and joint replacement on various routes in the cities of Detroit, Southfield and

St. Clair Shores, Oakland, Macomb and Wayne Counties.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

01501

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

063 Contract ID: 19000-200832

Description: Upgrade existing tower lighting to LED luminaires on various routes in the cities of Lansing and

East Lansing, Eaton and Ingham Counties.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00420

03303

03515

04595

uly 13, 2018

Vendor

Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, MI

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, Ml

D V T Electric, Inc. - Wyoming, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)453-2108
(616)453-5729
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
(616)538-0039
(616)538-1752
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 23061-127593

Description: 51.70 mi of delineator upgrades on 1-69 beginning at the Eaton/Calhoun county line and
proceeding north to 1-96 in the cities of Charlotte and Potterville, Eaton County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Report vl

Call Number: 065 Contract ID: 72013-202635

Description: 21.22 mi of culvert removal and replacements on US-127 southbound from the Roscommon/Clare
county line to M-55 and from the Muskegon River to I-75, Crawford and Roscommon Counties.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
01130

06923

07838

08797

Vendor

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)796-5267

(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 77071-131031

Description: 6.68 mi of non-freeway signing upgrades along M-154 and Old 54, St. Clair County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Report v1

Call Number: 067

Contract ID: 41131-123309

Description: Construction of a hot mix asphalt carpool lot on US-131 at 68th Street in the northeast quadrant,
Kent County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00529

01439

01501

01682

06923

07743

08156

08329

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Stein Construction Company - Ravenna, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

Epic Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Kentwood Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(231)853-6310
(231)853-6802
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(231)796-5267

(616)813-9596

(616)949-5250
(616)949-5497
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 068 Contract ID: 62031-132257

Description: 0.01 mi of modernization of traffic and pedestrian signals on M-37 at State Street in the city of
Grant, Newaygo County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, MI Ph: (616)453-2108
Fax: (616)453-5729
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
04595 D V T Electric, Inc. - Wyoming, Ml Ph: (616)538-0039

Fax: (616)538-1752
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 069 Contract ID: 73000-127503

Description: Delineators, corrugations, pavement markings and chevron signs on various routes, Saginaw
County.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/13/2018 7:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report v1

Call Number: 283

Contract ID: 25049-121489

Description: 0.95 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement removal, concrete curb, gutter,
sidewalk and ramps, aggregate base, drainage, guardrail and water main on Kearsley Street from
Chevrolet Avenue to Beach Street in the city of Flint, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency
Project.

Letting Of July 13, 2018

Vendor ID
00588

00675

00929

01177

01399

01415

01682

02985

06366

06472

07550

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, MI

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, MI

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)739-5210
(586)739-8290
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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